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Organization  Name2 Title Email Address 
ABC Black Iconic Figures Christian Johnson Co-Founder info@abcblackiconicfigures.com
After-School All-Stars Ohio Allison Ansari Director of Development allisonansari@asasohio.org
After-School All-Stars Ohio Heidi Weaver-Smith Development Manager hweaver-smith@asasohio.org
Always With Us Charities George L. Reese Executive Director greese@awucharities.org
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Ohio Abby Carlozzo Grants Manager acarlozzo@bbbscentralohio.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Ohio Mallory Conlin Sponsored Programs Officer mconlin@bgccentralohio.org
Business for Peace Community Development Foundation Lindora Howard-Diawara Founder and Executive Director management@b4pcodefound.org 
Capital City Jaguars Youth Sports Association Richard Carter President RCarterqc@aol.com
Central Community House Tamar Forrest Executive Director tforrest@cchouse.org
Clintonville CRC Brenda Kauser Youth Services Director crcyouthserv@clintonvillecrc.org
Clintonville-Beechwold Community Resources Center Stephanie Baker Executive Director stephaniek.baker@clintonvillecrc.org
Columbus Literacy Council (CLC) Corinne Lacy CFO clacy@columbusliteracy.org
Columbus Literacy Council, Inc. (CLC WORKS) Joy D. Reyes CEO jreyes@columbusliteracy.org
Columbus Recreation & Parks Dept. Anna Brown Admin Manager ambrown@columbus.gov
Columbus Urban League Nathaneal Mavis Youth Program Coordinator nmavis@cul.org
Columbus Urban League Giselle M. Lindsay Director Glindsay@gmail.com
Concrete Orkidz Foundation Precious Milton Director Concreteorkidz1@gmail.com
Della School of Coding & Design Dr. LaVonia Smith Owner stemdlseducation@gmail.com
Directions for Youth & Families Mitchell Cahill Grants, PQI & COA Manager mcahill@dfyf.org
Dream Center Dorothy Bastian Grant Consultant dottie13@live.com
Easterseals Central & Southeast Ohio Joanie Johnson Controller jjohnson@easterseals-cseohio.org
EasterSeals Central & Southeast Ohio Inc Jennifer Fultz School Age Programs Manager jfultz@easterseals-cseohio.org
Easterseals Central and Southeast Ohio Lisa McCarty Director of Children's Programs Lmccarty@easterseals-cseohio.org
Eckerd Suzanne Foran Director Special Projects sforan@eckerd.org
Eckerd Connects Toni Dodson Program Manager tdodson@eckerd.org
Eckerd Connects Heather N Wade Area Manager hwade@eckerd.org
EJ'S WARRIORS KARATE ACADEMY Ellis Jennings Jr Head Instructor warriorskarateacademy@hotmail.com
Ethiopian Tewahedo Social Services Sarah Huffman Lead Youth Program Manager sarah.huffman@ethiotss.org
Ethiopian Tewahedo Social Services(ETSS) Amanda Lynne Program Manager amanda.lynne@ethiotss.org 
ETSS Anna Chen Director of Administration Xi.Chen@ethiotss.org
ETSS Rhonda Phillips Fiscal Specialist Rhonda.phillips@ethiotss.org
FCDJFS Janelle Wilson SPD janelle.wilson@jfs.ohio.gov
FCDJFS Rahel Neguse SPD rahel.neguse@jfs.ohio.gov
Gladden Community House Jayde Guy Youth Services Director JGuy@GladdenHouse.org
Gladden Community House Kevin Ballard VP/COO KBallard@GladdenHouse.org
Godman GUild Erin Fay CFO erin.fay@godmanguild.org
Godman Guild Association Solo Karoulla Chief Development solo.karoulla@godmanguild.org
Godman Guild Association Sarah Mahoney Development Manager sarah.mahoney@godmanguild.org
Godman Guild Association KD Fuller Youth and Family Education Director kd.fuller@godmanguild.org
Grants Plus Laura Burton Engagement Specialist laura.burton@grantsplus.com
Home for Families Tim Adams Data Specialist tadams@homeforfamilies.org
Home for Families Dowd Education Center Jennifer McLeon Director of Education jmcleon@homeforfamilies.org
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Homeport Jessica Byassee Grant Manager jessica.byassee@homeportohio.org
JFS Grace Yousefi Social Program Developer grace.yousefi@jfs.ohio.gov
Kingdom Image Arts Ramani Hunter Executive Director rhunter@kiarts.live
Lead The Way Learning Academy Loren Littlejohn Program Director loren@leadthewaylearningacademy.org
Lead The Way Learning Academy Jackie Kemp Executive Director jackie@leadthewaylearningacademy.org
Lower Lights Ministries Jan Ruark CEO Emeritus jruark@lowerlights.org
Operation Warm Anna Stoiber Development Director astoiber@operationwarm.org
Salvation Army Jordan Yost Social Ministries Coordinator jordan.yost@use.salvationarmy.org
St. Stephen's Community House Kristin Giger Director of Youth Services kgiger@saintstephensch.org
Sylvan Learning Center Mary Ellen Ozanich Director columbus.oh@sylvanlearning.com
The Buckeye Ranch Valerie Robinson Director of Grants Managment and Admin vrobinson@buckeyeranch.org
The Lincoln center for Family and Youth Katie Frank Operations Manager kfrank@thelincolncenter.com
The Salvation Army Donna Stoeckert Staff Accountant donna.stoeckert@use.salvationarmy.org
United Way of Central Ohio Bryan Winbush Network Director Success by Third Grade bryan.winbush@uwcentralohio.org
Vineyard Community Center Nikki Mills Operations Manager nikki.mills@vineyardcolumbus.org
Vineyard Community Center Gina Watts Executive Director gina.watts@vineyardcolumbus.org
Whitehall City Schools Doug Shoemaker Director of Partnerships shoemakerd@wcsrams.org
YMCA of Central Ohio Joanna Titus Director of School Success jtitus@ymcacolumbus.org
YWCA Columbus Amber Jacott Director, Data Governance & Compliance ajacott@ywcacolumbus.org
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